
 

Team 

Competition      

Week #

1st.                        

Tee Time:
Comments:

1 10:02 AM

No Play Memorial Day Holiday

2 10:02 AM

3 10:02 AM

4 10:02 AM

5 10:02 AM

6 10:02 AM

7 10:02 AM 1st. lowest team points throw-out.

Fun Week 10:02 AM

8 10:02 AM Second Half Statement - Attached to your scorecards.

9 10:02 AM

10 10:02 AM

11 10:02 AM

12 10:02 AM 2nd. lowest team points throw-out.

13 10:02 AM

No Play Labor Day Holiday

Season                           

Ending   

Scramble

10:02 AM
 Season Final Scramble Event.  Short meeting in clubhouse after 

completion of play.  Pizza to be served. 
Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Tuesday, August 26, 2025

Tuesday, September 2, 2025

Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Tuesday, July 22, 2025

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Glacier Club Mens Tuesday Team Golf League                            

 League pairings will be published each week within the league website.  They also will be posted in the Golf Shop on the day of play. 

Saturday, May 10, 2025

 Date of Play:

Call Glacier Club Golf Shop (586.786.0800) to Verify Playing Conditions.

In an effort to speed up play, all players please be at the first tee 3 minutes prior to your scheduled tee time.                                                  

Play Ready Golf, Play Well and have Fun.

 Check the league website to see if play has been cancelled.   Should it start to rain during play, the website on Page 2 - Announcements, will 

update the playing status.    www.gctuesdayteamgolfleague.com 

2025 Season Calendar 


